GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal, Barasat Govt. College, Barasat, North 24 PGS
HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2024 (Provisional)

S|, DATE DAY Name of the Holiday No. of Days
Year-2024 No. Weekdays Sundays Year-2024
January 1 01/01/24 Mon Eng. New Year's Day 1
2 12/01/24 Fri Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 1 8n|Mn| Tu|Wd| Th | Fr | St
3 15/01/24 Mon  Makar Sankranti 1 123 4 5 8
4 23/01/24 Tue Birthday of Neta 1 8910 1 12 1
5 26/01/24 Fri  Republic day 1 15 16 [l 18 19 20
6 13/02/24| Tue  Day before Saraswati Puja 1 22 2 | 241 25 26 27
7 14/02/24 »Wed Saraswati Puja & Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 1 229 30 31
8 15/02/24) Thu  Day after Saraswati Puja 1 UG
9 24/02/24 Sat  Birthday of Guru Rabidas 1 8n|Mn| Tu|/Wd| Th| Fr | St
10 25/02/24 Sun  WBSU Foundation Day 0 1l 1203
11 26/02/24 Mon Shab-e Barat 1 Ms 6 7 8 9 10
12 08/03/24 Fri  Shivaratr 1 12 13 14 [fE] 16 17
13 25/03/ 24} Mon Doljatra 1 K2 21 22 23 2
14 26/03/24) Tue  Holi (Day after Doljatra) 1 27 28 29 30 3
15 29/03/24 Fri  Good Friday 1 eptembe
16 30/03/24 sat  Easter Saturday 1 Sn|Mn| Tu|Wd| Th| Fr | St
17 06/04/24 Sat  Birth Day of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 1 2 3 5 6
18 10/04/24 Wed Day before Id-UI-Fitr 1 9 10 11 12 13 14
19 11/04/24 Thu Id-Ul-Fitr 1 17 18 19 20 21
20 14/04/24 Sun Bengali New Year's Day & Birth Day of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 0 1 23 24 25 26 27~28
21 21/04/24 Sun  Mahabir Jayanti 0 1 0
22 01/05/24 Wed May Day 1 Octob
23 08/05/24 Wed Rabindra Jayanti 1 Sn|Mn| Tu(Wd| Th | Fr | St
24 10/05/24| Fri  Summer Vacation (Both Days inclusive) 1
to [including Buddha Purnima & Birth Day of Pandit 44 7 0
25 29/06/24| Sat Raghunath Murmu (23/05) Id-Ud-Zuha (17/6)
26 07/07/24 Sun Rathayatra 0 1 0
27 17/107/24 Wed Muharram 1 0
28 15/08/24 Thu Independence Day 1 ovembe
29 19/08/24 Mon RakhiPurnima 1 Sn|Mn| Tu/Wd| Th| Fr | St
30 26/08/24 Mon Janmastami 1 j
31 04/09/24 Wed Akheri-Chahar-Sumba 1
RV AR CIEPARE 132  07/09/24  Sat College Foundation Day 1 0 Kkl 12 13 14 16
NP AN PR 133 16/09/24 Mon  Viswakarma Puja and Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 1 18 | 19 20 21 2 23
I | |34 02/10/24 Wed  Birth Day of Gandhiji and Mahalaya 1 N 25 26 27 28 29 30
June 35 03/10/24 | Thu Puja Vacation (including Durga Puja, Lakshmi Decenue
mmmmnm to Puja, Fateha Yaj Daham, Kali Puja, Bhatridwitiya, 33 5 Sn|Mn| Tu(Wd| Th| Fr | St
30 .....1 36 09/11/24 | weq Chhat Puja & Jagaddhatri Puja) 2.3 4 5 6 ‘ 7
2 3.4 5 6 7 8 NE/AESEVARWE) N Guru Nanak Birthday & Rasajatra, Birthday of Birsa Munda 1 9 10#11 1213
SRR EREPAR RIS |38 25/12/24 | wed 1s 17 18 | 19T2ﬁ
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 10 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 6 1 23 24
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 R ECEEKINEVIPZY R 0
Principal's Discretion 3
Total 115 days 17 days

N.B.

(1) 115 Holidays + 52 Sundays = Total 167 Holidays. No. of Working days = (366 - 167) days = 199 days

Pl

Principal,

Barasat Govt. College, Barasat, North 24 PGS
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